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Price 
Per COpy 

$ 

Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Two: Mental 
Health Data 1969) ...... ...... ...... ...... 3.00 

Medical Statistics 'Of New Zealand (Part Three: Hospital 
and Selected M'Orbidity Data 1968) ...... ...... 3.00 

Monthly Abstract 'Of Statistics, Latest Available Statistics 
on Numerous Subjects, with Detailed Trade Figures, 
$6 per calendar year, P'OS,t free ...... 0.60 

New Zealand Exports 1968-69 ...... ...... 3.00 
P'OPulation, Migrati'On, and Buildings 1969-70 1.35 
Prices, Wages, and Labour 19681.35 
Statistics 'Of Justice 19681.35 
Transport Statistics 1969 ...... 0.85 
Vital Statistics 1969 1.10 

V'OI. I 
Vol. II 
Vol. III 
V'OL IV 
V'OI. V 
V'OI. VI 
Vol. vn 
V'OI. VIII 
Vol. IXA 
Vol. IXB 
V'OI. X 

REPORTS OF mE CENSUS 1966 

Increase and Locati'On 'Of P'OPulation 
Ages and Marital Status ..... . 
Religious Professions ..... . 
Industries and Occupations 
Incomes .....• . ..... 
Education and Birthplace 
Race ...... .. .... 
Ma'Ori Population and Dwellings ...... 
Dwellings 
Households 
New Zealand People 

Price 
Per COpy 

$ 

1.75 
1.25 
0.45 
2.25 
0.75 
0.75 
0.55 
2.35 
1.35 
2.10 
B5 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS 
Price 

Apricot Growing in New Zealand ...... 
Cattle Yards ...... 
The Child and His Family ...... 
Conduct of Field Experiments ...... 
Disease Preventi'On on the P'Oultry Farm 
Duck Farming in New Zealand ...... 
Egg Pr'Oduction by Laying Cage System 
Farm Dairies ...... .. .... 
Farm Drainage ..... . 
Farm Finance 1969 ...... 
Farming for Pr'Ofit-Dairying 
The Farm Tractor ...... 
Fencing 
Garden Lawns 
G'Ood Rearing of Dairy St'Ock 
Growing Strawberries for Market .... .. 
Growing T'Omat'Oes in Glassh'Ouses .... .. 
Handling Crossbred Wo'Ol at Shearing 
Haymaking ...... 
The H'Ome Orchard ...... 
H'Omestead Shelter Planting 
H'OW to Use Subtr'Opical Fruj,ts and Vegetables 
List 'Of Veterinary Surgeons 1970 
Machine Milking ...... 
Passi'Onfruit Growing ...... 
Pig Health and Management 
P'Oultry Feeding ...... ...... .. .... 
P'Oultry Keeping: Part 3, Incubati'On 
Poultry Keeping: Part 5, Chick Rearing 
P'Oultry Parasite C'Ontr'OI ...... .. .... 
Preservati'On and Use 'Of Green Peas 
Producti'On 'Of Quality Pig Carcasses 
Raspberry Gr'Owing in New Zealand 
R'Oses in the Home Garden 
S'Oft Furnishings ...... .. .. .. 
Starters f'Or Cheesemaking .... .. 
Tree Tomat'O Growing ...... .. .. .. 
Turkey Breeding in New Zealand ..... . 
Vines under Glass 
Vitictrlture 
Ways 'Of Using Plums ...... ...... .. .. .. 
W'O'O~ Values-What the Buyer Looks For .... .. 
What Judges 'Of Home Produce Look For .... .. 
Yeast C'Ookery 

Per COpy 
$ 
0.20 
0.30 
0.10 
1.00 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.30 
0.20 
2.25 
0.40 
0.20 
0.35 
0.10 
0.15 
0.30 
0.25 
0.10 
0.10 
1.85 
0.20 
0.25 
0.35 
0.20 
0.40 
0.45 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 
0.15 
0.70 
0.15 
0.20 
0.10 
0.15 
0.25 
0.55 
0.10 
0.15 
0.10 
0.10 

GENERAL PUBLICATIONS 

ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI­
RACIAL SOCIETY 

Institute of Public Administration 1968 
137 pages. Price $2. 

AGRICULTURAL BOTANY 
Reprinted 1968. Technical C'Orrespondence Institute. 

234 pages. Price $3. 

ALAM HALFA AND ALAMBIN. 
By RONAl.D WALKER 

A New Zealand official history. R'Ommel's final assault on 
the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand 
Division. 

507 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL 
20 pages. Price 3Oe. 

ATIILBTlCS . 
Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 
48 pages. Price 30e. 

BASKETBALL (INDOOR) 
1969 revised edition. 

For players and co'aches. 
32 pages, illustrated. Price 400. 

BRAESIDB, A SCOTTISH FARM 
By LAVINIA DERWENT 

32 pages. Price 150. 

A BRIDGE 
By JOAN ELLIS 

28 pages. Price 50. 

CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
242 pages. Price $3.50. 

CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND 
NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND 

By W. J. PHILLIPS 

294 pages, illustrated. Price $5. 

CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1815 .. 4865 
By ALISON DRUMMOND 

64 pages, illustrated. Price 20e. 

CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND 
By A. H. McLlNTOCK 

476 pages, illustrated. Price $3.50. 

DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE 
By HERBERT W. WILLIAMS 

499 pages. Price $4.50 

DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION 
ON PASTURE LAND 

By F. A. McDOWALL and R. H. THOMAS 
% pages. Price 75c. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS 
20 pages. Price 150. 

EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND 
DRAWINGS 

26 pages. 

48 pages. 

52 pages. 

EAST COAST VILLAGE 
By P. R. EARLE 

EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

ELECTORAL MAPS 
(1969 edition) 

Price 25c. 

Price 2Oc. 

Price 40e. 

Each 200. 

ELECTRICITY FOR MOTOR MECHANICS 
TEcHNICAL CoRRESPONDENCE INSTITUTE 

258 pages, illustrated. Price $1.50. 

AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND 
EDITED BY DR A. McLrNTQClC 

2,665 pages. Price $15 per set. 


