234 pages.

Price	ALAM HALFA AND ALAMEIN
Per Copy	By Ronald Walker
Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Two: Mental	A New Zealand official history. Rommel's final assault on
Health Data 1969) 3.00 Medical Statistics of New Zealand (Part Three: Hospital	the Nile as seen by an historian of the Second New Zealand Division.
and Selected Morbidity Data 1968) Monthly Abstract of Statistics, Latest Available Statistics Morbidity Data 1968) 3.00	507 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.50.
on Numerous Subjects, with Detailed Trade Figures, \$6 per calendar year, post free 0.60	ASSOCIATION FOOTBALL
New Zealand Exports 1968–69 3.00	20 pages. Price 30c.
Population, Migration, and Buildings 1969-70 1.35 Prices, Wages, and Labour 1968 1.35	
Statistics of Justice 1968 1.35	ATHLETICS
Transport Statistics 1969 0.85 Vital Statistics 1969 1.10	Guide Books for Teachers, Coaches, and Players. 48 pages. Price 30c.
Title Difference 1707	48 pages. Price 30c.
REPORTS OF THE CENSUS 1966 Price	BASKETBALL (INDOOR)
Per Copy \$	1969 revised edition.
Vol. I Increase and Location of Population 1.75 Vol. II Ages and Marital Status 1.25	Tot players and coaches.
Vol III Religious Professions 0.45	32 pages, illustrated. Price 40c.
Vol. IV Industries and Occupations 2.25	BRAESIDE, A SCOTTISH FARM
Vol. VI Incomes 0.75 Vol. VI Education and Birthplace 0.75	By Lavinia Derwent
Vol. VII Race 0.33	32 pages. Price 15c.
Vol. VIII Maori Population and Dwellings 2.35 Vol. IXA Dwellings 1.35	A BRIDGE
Vol. IXB Households 2.10	By Joan Ellis
Vol. X New Zealand People 2.35	28 pages. Price 5c.
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE PUBLICATIONS	CARPENTRY IN NEW ZEALAND
Price Per Copy	242 pages. Price \$3.50.
Apricot Growing in New Zealand 0.20	CARVED MAORI HOUSES OF WESTERN AND
Cattle Yards 0.30	NORTHERN AREAS OF NEW ZEALAND
The Child and His Family 0.10 Conduct of Field Experiments 1.00	By W. J. PHILLIPS
Disease Prevention on the Poultry Farm 0.10	294 pages, illustrated. Price \$5.
Duck Farming in New Zealand 0.10 Egg Production by Laying Cage System 0.15	CHILDREN OF THE COUNTRY, 1815-1865
Farm Dairies 0.30	By Alison Drummond
Farm Drainage 0.20 Farm Finance 1969 2.25	64 pages, illustrated. Price 20c.
Farming for Profit—Dairving 0.40	
The Farm Tractor 0.20 Fencing 0.35	CROWN COLONY GOVERNMENT IN NEW ZEALAND
Garden Lawns 0.10	By A. H. McLintock
Good Rearing of Dairy Stock 0.15	476 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50.
Growing Strawberries for Market 0.30 Growing Tomatoes in Glasshouses 0.25	DICTIONARY OF THE MAORI LANGUAGE
Handling Crossbred Wool at Shearing 0.10	By Herbert W. Williams
Haymaking 0.10 The Home Orchard 1.85	499 pages. Price \$4.50
Homestead Shelter Planting 0.20 How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables 0.25	DISPOSAL OF DAIRY WASTES BY SPRAY IRRIGATION
How to Use Subtropical Fruits and Vegetables 0.25 List of Veterinary Surgeons 1970 0.35	ON PASTURE LAND
Machine Milking 0.20	By F. A. McDowall and R. H. Thomas
Passionfruit Growing 0.40 Pig Health and Management 0.45	96 pages. Price 75c.
Poultry Feeding 0.20	EARLY NEW ZEALAND PAINTINGS
Poultry Keeping: Part 3, Incubation 0.10 Poultry Keeping: Part 5, Chick Rearing 0.15	20 pages. Price 15c.
Poultry Parasite Control 0.15	
Preservation and Use of Green Peas 0.10 Production of Quality Pig Carcasses 0.10	EARLY NEW ZEALAND WATER COLOURS AND DRAWINGS
Raspberry Growing in New Zealand 0.15	26 pages. Price 25c.
Roses in the Home Garden 0.70 Soft Furnishings 0.15	EAST COAST VILLAGE
Starters for Cheesemaking 0.20	By P. R. Earle
Tree Tomato Growing 0.10 Turkey Breeding in New Zealand 0.15	48 pages. Price 20c.
Vines under Glass 0.25	EFFECTIVE DISCUSSION
Viticulture 0.55	STATE SERVICES COMMISSION
Ways of Using Plums 0.10 Wool Values—What the Buyer Looks For 0.15	52 pages. Price 40c.
What Judges of Home Produce Look For 0.10	
Yeast Cookery 0.10	ELECTORAL MAPS
GENERAL PUBLICATIONS	(1969 edition) Each 20c.
ADMINISTRATION IN NEW ZEALAND'S MULTI-	· ·
RACIAL SOCIETY	ELECTRICITY FOR MOTOR MECHANICS
Institute of Public Administration 1968	TECHNICAL CORRESPONDENCE INSTITUTE 258 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.50.
137 pages. Price \$2.	258 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.50.
AGRICULTURAL BOTANY	AN ENCYCLOPAEDIA OF NEW ZEALAND
Reprinted 1968. Technical Correspondence Institute.	EDITED BY DR A. MCLINTOCK
234 pages Price \$3	2 665 nages Price \$15 per set

Price \$3.

2,665 pages.

Price \$15 per set.